



PRODUCT FORMULATION & SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT: 3.0 OZ SLICED WHITE WHOLE WHEAT BAGEL

PRODUCT CODE NUMBER: 19321 (BULK) AND 19322 (IW)

MINIMUM TOTAL WEIGHT OF PRODUCT / SERVING: 3.0 OUNCES

FLOURS USED: WHITE WHOLE WHEAT 51%, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR 49%
USDA GRAIN SCHEDULE: SCHEDULE B (1 OZ BAGEL = 1 OZ EQUIVALENT GRAIN)

CASE PACK: 72 SERVINGS PER CASE **INNER PACKAGING:** 12 SLEEVES OF 6 OR 72 INDIVIDUAL BAGELS

CASE WEIGHT: 13.5 LBS NET, 14 LBS GROSS **TIE / HI:** 8 LAYERS / 7 HIGH

CASE DIMENSIONS: 17 X 11.5 X 9 **CASE CUBE:** 1.01 **CODE DATE:** USE BY

SHELF LIFE: 1 YEAR FROZEN, 10 DAYS THAWED **COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA 100%

UPC CODE: 00074706297743 (BULK) AND 00074706362748 (IW)

INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched unbleached flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sucrose, may contain 2% or less of: wheat gluten, salt, yeast, calcium propionate, potassium sorbate and propionic acids (preservatives), monoglycerides, calcium sulfate, tricalcium phosphate, ascorbic acid, hydrated monoglyceride, L-Cysteine, dextrose, enzymes **Potential allergens: wheat**

CALORIES 217 PROTEIN 7.8 GMS CARBOHYDRATE 44.6GMS FIBER 4.36 GMS FAT .82 GMS SAT FAT .09 GMS CHOLESTEROL 0 MG VITAMIN A 0 RE VITAMIN C 0 MG THIAMINE .29 MG SODIUM 230 MG CALCIUM 18 MG IRON 2.47 MG TRANS FAT 0 SUGARS 4 GMS POTENTIAL ALLERGENS: WHEAT

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND THAT THE PRODUCT (READY FOR SERVING) CONTRIBUTES **3.00 OUNCES OF EQUIVALENT GRAINS** TOWARDS THE CHILD NUTRITION MEAL PATTERN REQUIREMENTS WHEN PREPARED ACCORDING TO DIRECTIONS. I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ABOVE NAMED PRODUCT WILL BE USED AS A MEAL COMPONENT FOR WHICH FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENTS WILL BE CLAIMED, AND THAT RECORDS ARE AVAILABLE TO SUPPORT THE INFORMATION LISTED ABOVE.


ANTHONY J. ROBERTS

PRESIDENT
TITLE

TONY ROBERTS COMPANY
COMPANY NAME

May 13, 2020
DATE